7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
10:15 AM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
2:45PM
3:15PM
5:15PM

7:15PM

Judge Holding (TITUS)
Hospitality (RED RIVER)

TAB (MORRIS)

Student Holding (3RD FL CONF CENTER)

Coaches’ Meeting (MORRIS)
Debate Rd 1

Debate Rd 2

Lunch

Debate Rd 3

Verification

Quarter-Finals (Partial, if needed)
Semi-Finals

Finals

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

CXCX1

CXCX2

CXCX3

CXQF

CX SF

CX Final

UIL CX District 15 5A
Master Schedule
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