## **UIL CX District 15 5A**

## Master Schedule

7:30 AM	Judge Holding (TITUS)	
7:30 AM	Hospitality (RED RIVER)	
7:30 AM	TAB (MORRIS)	
7:30 AM	Student Holding (3RD FL CONF CENTER)	
7:45 AM	Coaches' Meeting (MORRIS)	
8:15 AM	Debate Rd 1	CX CX 1
10:15 AM	Debate Rd 2	CX CX 2
12:15 PM	Lunch	
1:00 PM	Debate Rd 3	CX CX 3
2:45 PM	Verification	
3:15 PM	Quarter-Finals (Partial, if needed)	CX QF
5:15 PM	Semi-Finals	CX SF
7:15 PM	Finals	CX Final